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4
14:10

1800 m
75.000 

WWW.TAB4RACING.COM MR 66 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 75.000  (46.875 15.000 7.500 3.750 1.875)

QPL

1
1800

Box: 2
ML: 8,0

62.00

Japanese Maple
4j. b W (Mambo In Seattle - Three Trees)

Trainer: W C Marwing
Besitzer: Dr S J Coetzee & Mr W Marwi

T Mayhew

11.07 Turffontein Inside 1 1800 2,0 P Mongqawa Japanese Maple, Royal Albert, Global Reef
27.06 Turffontein Inside 2 2000 5,0 C Habib Callaburn, Japanese Maple, Roll Of The Dic
28.05 Vac 2 2400 2,8 P Mxoli Teo Torriatte, Japanese Maple, Angel Of My
18.05 Turffontein 4 2000 34,0 Wes Marwing Strewn Sky, Taxhaven, Main Mission
07.05 Vac 5 1800 13,5 P Mxoli In A Blue Moon, Global Reef, Master Tik To

2
Box: 6
ML: 13,0

61.00

Callaburn
4j. b W (Querari - Cymbeline)

Trainer: F Bronkhorst
Besitzer: Messrs C J Potgieter, F Bronk

Raymond Danielson

11.07 Turffontein Inside 9 2000 34,0 D Schwarz Romeo's Magic, Silvano's Song, Hazlo Gran
27.06 Turffontein Inside 1 2000 8,0 R Danielson Callaburn, Japanese Maple, Roll Of The Dic
28.05 Vac 4 2400 2,6 G Lerena Teo Torriatte, Japanese Maple, Angel Of My
15.05 Grp 7 1700 4,3 G Lerena Ibiza Night, Noble Warrior, Ubukhwebezana
04.05 Turffontein 4 1600 13,5 C Maujean Battleofbarberton, Rossore Finale, Master Ti

3
Box: 4
ML: 8,0

60.50

Cerulean Dancer
5j. b S (Wylie Hall - Perfidia)

Trainer: F Bronkhorst
Besitzer: F Bronkhorst

B Plaatjies

27.06 Turffontein Inside 6 1450 3,8 M Yeni Green Bubbles, Can't Catch Me, Memorial 
13.06 Turffontein Inside 5 1450 6,5 M Yeni Circus Lights, Sparkling Jubilee, After Hours
27.05 Grp 1 1600 5,5 M Yeni Cerulean Dancer, Light Of Day, Bushveld
09.05 Vaal 8 1400 11,0 C Zackey Whorly Whorly, Moola Man, Walled Garden
01.05 Grp 5 1200 2,8 M Yeni Chelsea Flower, Vision Of Will, Kitten's Adv

4
Box: 9
ML: 4,0

60.00

Fifth Of July
8j. b W (Wylie Hall - Virgo's Babe)

Trainer: D Nieuwenhuizen
Besitzer: D J & Mrs H M R Nieuwenhui

Gavin Lerena

27.06 Turffontein Inside 2 1600 8,0 J Gates Sparkling Jubilee, Fifth Of July, Eiger Sancti
13.06 Turffontein Inside 2 1800 11,0 J Gates Diesel's Shadow, Fifth Of July, Real Relief
28.05 Vac 3 1600 11,0 D B Geerthsen Vava Vegas, Gimme The Flame, Fifth Of Jul
16.11 Vac 12 2000 15,0 D De Gouveia Little Prince, Romeo's Magic, Rosy Lemon
19.10 Vac 6 1800 9,0 C Habib Parker Getrix, Turn The Page, Explosive Bo

5
Box: 14
ML: 100,0

59.50

Parker Getrix
7j. b W (Vercingetorix - Supalicious)

Trainer: C I Jonker
Besitzer: & Mrs C Jonker

L Nhlapo

04.07 Vaal 16 1400 81,0 Wes Marwing Grand Crescendo, Archimides, Putins Promi
13.06 Turffontein Inside 13 1800 41,0 D Schwarz Diesel's Shadow, Fifth Of July, Real Relief
04.06 Vaal 11 1600 41,0 R Danielson Avoontoast, Putins Promise, Mocha Frappe
16.05 Vaal 12 1400 101,0 R Danielson Kashkaval, Putins Promise, Princess Ilaria
07.05 Vac 9 1450 67,0 R Danielson Putins Promise, Southern Style, Woodland 

6
Box: 8
ML: 13,0

58.50

Whistledown
4j. ch S (Var - Cavalleria)

Trainer: M Khan
Besitzer: Messrs R Bhagwandin, B C R

Nathan Klink

16.06 Turffontein 1 1800 6,0 N Klink Whistledown, Butternutenrooiwyn, Perform
18.05 Turffontein 3 2000 11,0 N Klink Kiss Of Fire, Teo Torriatte, Whistledown
17.04 Vaal 4 1400 101,0 N Klink Mocha Frappe, Deception Pass, Erimitage
28.03 Vaal 7 1600 9,0 K Matsunyane Ceuta, City Lights, Path Fairy
14.03 Turffontein Inside 5 1450 41,0 T Mayhew Superskitt, Zenobia's Gold, Kiss Of Fire

7
Box: 7
ML: 21,0

57.00

Zoombomber
4j. b W (Lancaster Bomber - Wild Liasion)

Trainer: C Spies
Besitzer: Green Lightning Racing  Ltd

Marco V'rensburg

13.06 Turffontein Inside 9 1800 26,0 M K Katjedi Diesel's Shadow, Fifth Of July, Real Relief
28.05 Vac 9 2400 5,5 M V'rensburg Kakiebos, Nuclear Force, Guy Alexander
10.04 Grp 2 1600 5,5 M V'rensburg Wave Warrior, Zoombomber, Forest Jump
03.04 Grp 2 1600 9,0 M V'rensburg Eventidor, Zoombomber, Devils And Dust
28.03 Vaal 5 1600 6,5 N Nastili Viva De Janeiro, Green Sceptre, Flag Beare

8
Box: 13
ML: 13,0

56.50

Flag Bearer
6j. b W (Flying The Flag - Revoltee)

Trainer: F Bronkhorst
Besitzer: F Bronkhorst

Denis Schwarz

11.07 Turffontein Inside 6 2000 9,5 S Khumalo Romeo's Magic, Silvano's Song, Hazlo Gran
27.06 Turffontein Inside 5 1600 11,0 D Schwarz Sparkling Jubilee, Fifth Of July, Eiger Sancti
13.06 Turffontein Inside 5 1800 9,5 M Yeni Diesel's Shadow, Fifth Of July, Real Relief
28.05 Vac 7 2400 9,0 C Habib Kakiebos, Nuclear Force, Guy Alexander
16.05 Vaal 2 1800 15,0 S Khumalo Celtic Rush, Flag Bearer, Guy Alexander

9
Box: 11
ML: 13,0

56.50

Guy Alexander
6j. b H (Greys Inn - Ibrox Park)

Trainer: C J Lensley
Besitzer: C J Lensley & Ms E L La Gra

Kabelo Matsunyane

04.07 Vaal 5 1700 26,0 M K Katjedi Moola Man, Royal Edition, Viva De Janeiro
13.06 Turffontein Inside 8 1800 15,0 K Matsunyane Diesel's Shadow, Fifth Of July, Real Relief
28.05 Vac 3 2400 7,0 K Matsunyane Kakiebos, Nuclear Force, Guy Alexander
16.05 Vaal 3 1800 13,5 K Matsunyane Celtic Rush, Flag Bearer, Guy Alexander
07.05 Vac 11 1800 9,0 K J Lihaba Viva De Janeiro, Coromandel, Red Knot

10
Box: 1
ML: 8,0

56.00

Damova
6j. b S (Flower Alley - Tirza)

Trainer: J A Soma
Besitzer: S Wilson, Messrs T J Dodgen

N Nastili

27.06 Turffontein Inside 9 1800 5,0 M Yeni Gilda Gray, Feeling Groovy, Paschals Samo
28.05 Vac 3 2000 11,0 M Yeni Angel's Wish, Gilda Gray, Damova
12.05 Turffontein Inside 4 1800 7,0 M Yeni Linganomore, Dimako's Jet, Be Real
21.03 Turffontein Inside 3 1800 9,0 C Zackey Paschals Samore, Ariel's Jet, Damova
15.02 Turffontein Inside 12 1450 41,0 N Klink Duenna, Alabama Anna, Just Be Nice

11
Box: 10
ML: 13,0

56.00

Rainy Season
7j. ch W (Soft Falling Rain - Let's Try Again)

Trainer: W H Marwing
Besitzer: L & Mrs H Potgieter

K J Lihaba

29.02 Turffontein Inside 10 1800 34,0 K J Lihaba Futurewolff, Kudzu, Thambi
10.02 Vaal 5 1700 11,0 M Khan Sybaris, Anatura, Wondering Star
07.12 Vaal 8 2400 9,5 M Khan Madabout Fashion, Go Dream Machine, We
13.11 Turffontein 6 2400 11,0 P Mxoli Black Thorn, Un Deux Trois, Barak
19.10 Vaal 2 2400 2,6 C Zackey Royal Mazarin, Rainy Season, Wylie The Gr

12
Box: 5
ML: 8,0

54.50

Have A Party
5j. b S (Pomodoro - Party Magic)

Trainer: P F Matchett
Besitzer: Mind Gym CC

Philasande Mxoli

18.07 Turffontein Inside 2 2000 9,0 M Yeni Avoontoast, Have A Party, Play With Fire
27.06 Turffontein Inside 4 1800 7,5 M K Katjedi Gilda Gray, Feeling Groovy, Paschals Samo
13.06 Turffontein Inside 3 1600 34,0 M K Katjedi Visionofpeace, Kittyboys Girl, Have A Party
28.05 Vac 12 1450 17,0 K Matsunyane Golden Aspen, Southern Style, Sneak Previ
21.03 Turffontein Inside 5 1800 11,0 M K Katjedi Paschals Samore, Ariel's Jet, Damova



Rennen # 425.07.2024 - Vaal Classic Seite 7

©2024 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 367721 / ExtID: 27238925.07.2024 - Vaal Classic Seite 7

4
14:10

1800 m
75.000 

WWW.TAB4RACING.COM MR 66 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 75.000  (46.875 15.000 7.500 3.750 1.875)

QPL

13
Box: 3
ML: 34,0

53.50

Full Go
6j. b W (Admiral Kitten - Risk All)

Trainer: B B Ruiters
Besitzer: Barry Marais

M K Katjedi

11.07 Turffontein Inside 8 2000 41,0 M K Katjedi Romeo's Magic, Silvano's Song, Hazlo Gran
27.06 Turffontein Inside 8 1600 11,0 C Habib Sparkling Jubilee, Fifth Of July, Eiger Sancti
28.05 Vac 4 1600 5,5 S Sosibo Vava Vegas, Gimme The Flame, Fifth Of Jul
16.05 Vaal 6 1800 34,0 N Klink Celtic Rush, Flag Bearer, Guy Alexander
07.05 Vac 7 1800 8,0 J R Syster Viva De Janeiro, Coromandel, Red Knot

14
Box: 12
ML: 100,0

53.50

Summerland
5j. b S (Querari - Full Moon Rising)

Trainer: C Spies
Besitzer: Messrs J M D S Soares, Kee

Jeffrey-R. Syster

18.07 Turffontein Inside 7 2000 126,0 N Nastili Avoontoast, Have A Party, Play With Fire
27.06 Turffontein Inside 14 1800 51,0 S Sosibo Gilda Gray, Feeling Groovy, Paschals Samo
22.06 Turffontein Inside 12 1800 101,0 S Sosibo Rani Of Kittur, Linganomore, Teo Torriatte
28.05 Vac 11 2000 41,0 S Sosibo Angel's Wish, Gilda Gray, Damova
12.05 Turffontein Inside 7 1800 17,0 S Sosibo Linganomore, Dimako's Jet, Be Real

Ergebnis: Quoten:


